Static Cushions
Our experienced sales team is always available to help you find the best possible
solution.
KNOWLEDGEABLE SALES TEAM
To give you the best solution we maintain an extensive range of products for
complete flexibility.
EXTENSIVE PRODUCT RANGES

the contact area. The skin
effect of the moulded foam also
gives protection from tearing or
crumbling.
This ultra-light cushion is
specially designed to provide
high levels of stability and
pressure relief for the user.
It is supplied with a vapour
permeable, waterproof cover.
VISCOFLEX® PLUS CUSHION
HIGH V HIGHMEDLOW
PRESSURE RELIEF RISK
ADDITIONAL FEATURES
PRODUCT CODE SIZE MAX WEIGHT KG
P361CAF42421HF 420mm x 420mm x 80mm 100
P361CA51461HW 510mm x 460mm x 80mm 150
VISCOFLEX® PLUS
t +44 (0)1709 377172  f +44 (0)1709 377173
e sales@harvesthealthcare.co.uk

including
Vents
The innovative Viscoflex® Plus cushion
consists of a moulded Viscoelastic foam
with an ergonomic foam insert.
This cushion is specially designed
to provide high levels of stability and
pressure relief for the user. Supplied with
a vapour permeable, waterproof cover
with an antislip base.
HIGH V HIGHMEDLOW
PRESSURE RELIEF RISK
VISCOFLEX® PLUS BARIATRIC
CUSHION
PRODUCT CODE SIZE MAX WEIGHT KG
P361CAF56461HW 560mm x 460mm x 80mm 230
P361CA61501HW 610mm x 500mm x 80mm 270
VISCOFLEX® PLUS
*Please note information supplied here is a
guide, If you would like more information or
help with making the correct choice, please

The Viscoflex® Plus cushion with pommel consists of
a Viscoflex® Plus cushion with an innovative stabilising
and adjustable pommel, which is completely separate
from the cushion. Also included is a chair strap
preventing the cushion sliding forward.
The anatomically shaped pommel provides a true
alternative to restraints, preventing sliding and falls.
Supplied with a vapour permeable, waterproof cover
with an antislip base.
The ultra-light pommel has an adjustable depth and is
available in three sizes.
VISCOFLEX® PLUS CUSHION WITH POMMEL
HIGH V HIGHMEDLOW
PRESSURE RELIEF RISK
PRODUCT CODE SIZE MAX WEIGHT KG
P361CP42421HW 420mm x 420mm x 80mm 100
P361CP45421HW 450mm x 420mm x 80mm 110
P361CP45461HW 450mm x 460mm x 80mm 130
VISCOFLEX® PLUS CUSHION WITH
POMMEL
ADDITIONAL FEATURES
Highly

The air cells are made with
Laxprene which is a high durability
compound with excellent tear
resistant properties, arranged in
a honeycomb design. This greatly
reduces pressure through an
increased surface area.
The cushion adapts to the patient’s
body form and cell independence
and mobility counteratcs shearing
compartments.
Comes complete with a vapour
permeable, waterproof cover.
 POLYAIR® 60 CUSHION
PRODUCT CODE SIZE MAX WEIGHT KG
P301C40401HW 400mm x 400mm x 60mm 80
P301C40431HW 400mm x 430mm x 60mm 90
P301C43431HW 430mm x 430mm x 60mm 110
P301C51501HW 510mm x 500mm x 60mm 180
The Polyair 60
is best suited to
smaller, somewhat
active patients

manometer.
ADDITIONAL FEATURES
C
U
S
H
IO
N
S 14
CUSHIONS
POLYAIR 60
 POLYAIR® 100 CUSHION
CUSHION INFLATED BY HAND
INFLATED POLYAIR® CUSHION
PRODUCT CODE SIZE MAX WEIGHT KG
P302C40401HW 400mm x 400mm x 80mm 80
P302C40461HW 400mm x 460mm x 80mm 120
P302C51461HW 510mm x 460mm x 80mm 160
P302C51501HW 510mm x 500mm x 80mm 180
P302C - POLYAIR® 100
Under Inflated Over Inflated
Efficient Prevention
The Polyair 100 is best suited to